

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.11408 & 12476 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file reply to the counter affidavit. Learned Government Pleader is also directed to re-submit the counter affidavit, after complying the objections taken by the Registry. Post after three weeks. <u> </u> NV, J SP	